Accesorios de soldadura

G-Tech y repuestos

G-Tech

Descripcion
G-Tech 230 V
G-Tech 110 V

Repuestos y Accesorios G-Tech Bancada

0700009002
0700009003
0700009004
0700009005
0700009007
0700009008
0700009009
0700009010
0700009011
0700009012
0700009013
0700009014
0700009015
0700009016
0700009017
0700009018
0700009019
0700009020
0700009021
0700009022
0700009023
0700009024
0700009025

Denomination
Seal

Diamanond disc

Sight glass

Liquid, 250 ml

Bottle 250 ml Not shown
Electrode clamp 1.0 mm
Electrode clamp 1.6 mm
Electrode clamp 2.4 mm
Electrode clamp 3.2 mm
Electrode clamp 4.0 mm
T-piece

Spacer piece

Electrode holder, stainless steel

Liquid, 5000 ml

Box for accessories, empty

Waste bottle Not shown
Electrode clamp 2.0 mm
Electrode clamp 4.8 mm
Box for accessories
Seal, sight glass
Sealing ring, motor
Wheel sealing

Brass handle

Cup spring

Referencia
0700009880
0700009881

Not shown

See pos. 7-11
See pos. 7-11
Not shown
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